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prub. poradi

jméno hrace

Colon Josef

Liebich Frantisek

Schonova Jana

Kafka Pavel

Volfelova Marta

Mach Libor

Liebichova Ingrid
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Prochazka Zbynek

Schon Viktor

Matejka Antonin

Ondracek Bohuslav

Braun Petr

Kosatova Renata

Havlicek Zdenek

Drazny Michal

Bilek Miroslav

Kafkova Danica

Kubickova Jana

Mottl Karel

Dubina Jifi

Filip Josef

Palan Ivo

Ambroz Jan

Kminek Ales

Dubinova Miluse

Jarovsky Albert

Polak Vaclav

Toman Michal

Petrzelova Veronika

Novy Stanislav

Mara Zdenek

Vana Ondrej

Manhart Petr

Bruckova Katerfina

Nova Leona

Sneiberkova Sara

Bohac Martin

Koblizka Jiri

Holinkova Nad'a

Horacek Petr

Mazzaferro Edita

Bergman Vaclav

Schaffner Pavel

Babka Jan

Cervinkova Zuzana

Cechacek Pavel

Bublik Jan

Uhlirova Hana

Liebich Tomas

Hajek Pavel

turnaj OVE Série

body celkem
body unor
body cerven

body srpen

body zari

body listopad
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15 DA 8| body duben

~N
~N
1
1
1

Ul
(o]
1
1
1

w
N
1
1
1

N
—
1
1
1

AN
—
1
1
1

9]
(0]
1
1
1

N
w
1
1
1

(o))
(051
1
1
1

NN
[air
~
Ny
Ul w| o| ~if | N = | s s o o] | wo] 0 =
v | B | O Jf = B S| S| S| K| S| B B[ B body biezen

w
—
1
1
1

w1
al
N
~
w
~

1

1

1

1

w
(6]
~N
N
N
(0]

1

1

1

1

N
N
w
(o]
N
N
w
w

1

1

1

w
—
N
(0]
w
(0]
N
(o]

1

1

1

1
1
Ul
~N
(o))
N
1
1
1

1
ul
ul
ul
w

1

1

1

1

1
W
(6]
=
(o]
Ul
w

1

1

1

[0.0]
o
N
~N

1

1

1

1

1

ul
=

1
ul
=

1

1

1

1

1
1
u
(0]
w
O
1
1
1

[ - (4151 - [ - [ -

[l o[ o] = = uo [ o] o] | Lol rof rof | = | Lol rof wof N o o Rof rof Lo o o] [ 8 o W Lo Lol [ Wl W] Lol [ B[ | w]»| [~ pocet tCasti

MANTA PFEFFER devitka
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zebricek celoro¢niho poradi po 4. turna
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